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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Computer Accessories & Ergonomics - Mousemat

(GENERAL INFORMATION
KF number KF04517
Description Economy Mousemat — Black
Country of origin China
Intrastat number 39261000

Customs code 40169997
Eclass 24210401

laterials EVA

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

: anti-slip base
bottom layer: 90% EVA
top layer: 10% jersey cloth
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

570583104517
Pack 1

1
0,048000000000000001KG

570600204517
20 x Pack 1

20

1KG

570600304517
10 x 20 x Pack 1
200

11KG

Length
Height
Width

Length
Height
Width

Length

Height
Width

22 cm
33 cm
0,5cm

23 cm
3,2cm
13,5¢cm

49 cm
69 cm
33,5¢cm
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Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing

CoMMENTS & NOTES

Q-Connect Economy Mousemat. Padded mouse mat with smooth cloth surface providing a
consistent and clean mousing surface and superb traction. The mat is prevented from slipping by its
non-slip base. Colour: Black.



