

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Computer Accessories & Ergonomics - Mousemat



GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number	KF04517
Description	Economy Mousemat – Black
Country of origin	China
Intrastat number	39261000
Customs code	40169997
Eclass	24210401
Materials	EVA

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

	: anti-slip base
bottom layer:	90% EVA
top layer:	10% jersey cloth

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode	570583104517	Length	22 cm
BOSS notation	Pack 1	Height	33 cm
Packaging contents	1	Width	0,5 cm
Weight in KG	0,048000000000000001KG		

Barcode	570600204517	Length	23 cm
BOSS notation	20 x Pack 1	Height	3,2 cm
Packaging contents	20	Width	13,5 cm
Weight in KG	1KG		

Barcode	570600304517	Length	49 cm
BOSS notation	10 x 20 x Pack 1	Height	69 cm
Packaging contents	200	Width	33,5 cm
Weight in KG	11KG		

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing

COMMENTS & NOTES

Q-Connect Economy Mousemat. Padded mouse mat with smooth cloth surface providing a consistent and clean mousing surface and superb traction. The mat is prevented from slipping by its non-slip base. Colour: Black.